RESULTS

EMAS SENIOR INTER-COUNTY TEAM TOURNAMENT 2nd September 2018

Ladies Barebow - Hereford Round

1 Imogen

2 Jeanette

3 Georgina
Helen

Ladies Compound - Hereford Round

Bannister
Bramley
Taylor
Bundy

1 Sarah

2 Marsie
3 Hannah
4 Carol

5 Angela
6 Victoria
7 Paige

8 Kelly

9 Chloe
10 Jill

11 Helen
12 Chris

Moon
Henderson-Hirst
Powe
Smith
Brown
Rumary
Jones
Lane
Nash
Brown
Sharpe
Marshall

Ladies Longbow - Hereford Round

1 Julie

2 Melanie
3 Becky

4 Gill

5 Catriona
6 Jenny

Cousins
Fretwell
Clay
Brown
Charters
Beesley

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire

Score

739

603

491
DNS

1280
1210
1206
1202
1198
1170
1170
1156
1152
1068

960

912

559
498
408
382
336
248

Hits

133
129
109

144
144
144
144
144
144
142
144
144
144
144
136

119
106
94
94
80
60

Golds

22
15
11

136
106
103
101
101
94
89
81
82
52
44
41

10
15
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Ladies Recurve - Hereford Round

1 Pip

2 Lisa

3 Eva

4 Anne

5 Michelle
6 Helen

7 Emily

8 Alison

9 Jayne
10 Kim

11 Amy

12 Rebecca
13 Ruth

14 Emma
15 Natasha
16 Serena
17 Lynn

18 Karen
19 Liz

20 Pat

Taylor
Cooper
Henderson-Hirst
Smith
Coy
Faulkner
Bryant
Page
Elliott
Copson
Nairn
Lantsbury
Welsh
Thomason
Evans
Lamb
Fisher
Bryan
Eyres
Jones

Gentlemen Barebow - York Round

1 Derek
2 Lee

3 Garry

4 John

5 Damian
6 Martyn

Bett
Brackberry
Evans
Powdrill
Jameson
Nazaruk

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire

Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Score

1190
1162
1134
1132
1120
1095
1094
1057
1056
1048
1000
992
978
952
948
938
938
934
877
731

890
722
570
516
476
462

Hits

144
144
144
144
144
143
142
143
144
144
142
142
142
140
144
142
140
140
141
131

142
128
110
108
106

94

Golds

97
85
81
76
73
63
70
63
64
56
47
46
40
44
44
38
48
42
35
20

30
22
15
14

14



Gentlemen Compound - York Round

1 Simon

2 David

3 Bernie
4 Lewis

5 David

6 Neill

7 Steve

8 Nigel

9 Geoff
10 Carl

11 Kah Chung
12 Steve
13 Graham
14 Alan

15 Mick

16 Martin
17 Ged

18 Richard
19 Tim

Scott
Dixon
Dicks
Haslam
Bramley
Brown
Gill
Lane
Thomas
Howarth
Chan
Colledge
Crampin
Tonge
Platkiw
Ross
Goulsbra
Archer
Bull

Gentlemen Longbow - York Round

1 Andy

2 Wayne

3 lan

4 Roger

5 Steve

6 Geoff

7 John

8 Henry
Dave

McClennon
Hibbard
Short

Sale
Wilkinson
Willcocks
Marshall
Sherry
Burnett

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Score

1266
1248
1240
1230
1230
1224
1224
1212
1198
1168
1152
1141
1138
1131
1130
1105
1100

995

947

387
311
276
254
232
230
153
102
DNS

Hits

144
144
144
144
144
144
144
142
144
144
144
143
142
143
144
143
144
141
143

87
75
66
60
68
66
41
32

Golds

129
121
107
112
112
108
111
107
99
85
82
81
82
80
79
68
68
16
40
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Gentlemen Recurve - York Round

1 Shahram
2 Crispin
3 Arthur
4 Tom
5 Marc
6 Darran
7 William
8 Stephen
9 Jeremy
10 Pete
11 lain
12 Martin
13 Ollie
14 Martin
15 Kyle
16 Luke
17 Jordan
18 Adam
19 Jim
20 Tim
21 Jonathan
22 Chris
23 Darron
24 Chris
25 Steve
26 Nigel
27 Rob
28 Andrew
29 Jason
30 Steve
31 Douglas
32 Andy
33 Danny

Montasser
Cousins
Coveney
Cram
Rowley
Lowe
Croyden
Lamb
Beesley
Botchett
Cornfield
Church
Hurdle

Wolstenholme

Denham
Frearson
Botchett
Dawkins
Young
Twidale
Borrill
Joyce

Rose
Wearing
Attwood
Gensmantel
Lee
Stammers
Stephenson
Allan
Anderson
Smart
Thomas

Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire

Score

1122
1100
1060
1056
1023
1003
1000
996
995
993
989
989
982
977
965
963
962
960
957
945
936
933
885
863
859
809
772
764
759
743
731
688
615

144
144
144
144
143
141
144
144
143
143
143
143
142
141
143
143
144
144
143
141
140
143
139
137
141
139
134
136
131
129
129
126
121

Golds

74
73
62
67
54
50
55
46
48
53
47
41
42
47
45
99
51
46
41
37
39
35
30
27
32
23
28
22
26
21
24
16
14



